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Supplementary Tables

Table S1: Perceptions of participants on the Mirena and Endometrial Cancer

Demographics Friend or Family had Mirena Friend or family with EC
Yesn=40 Non=21 Don’tknow | Yesn=13 No =64 Don’t know
(46%0) (23%) n=29 (32%) (14%0) (70%) =15 (16%0)
Age

40-49 30 (45) 15 (23) 21 (32) 10(15) 48(73) 8(12)
50-59 8 (47) 4 (24) 5(29) 2(12) 10(59) 5(29)
60-70 2 (33) 1(17) 3 (50) 1(17) 4(67) 1(17)

Ethnicity
NZ European 29 (45) 16 (25) 23 (35) 7(11) 51 (78) 10 (15)
NZ Maori 2 (50) 0 (0) 2 (50) 1(25) 1 (25) 2 (50)
Pasifika 4 (80) 1 (20) 0 (0) 1(20) 3 (60) 1(20)
European 4 (40) 4 (40) 2 (20) 2 (20) 7 (70) 1(10)
Other 3 (60) 0 (0) 2 (40) 2 (40) 2 (40) 1 (20)

Data are presented as n (%).

Table S2: Content analysis of participant’s views on the Mirena

Frequency
Content analysis (total, %)
Views on Mirena — Negative
Previous experience 19
Risk outweigh benefit 14
Cost 3
foreign object 6
TOTAL 42 (62%)
Views on Mirena — Positive
Previous experience 11
Convenience 4
Potential health benefit 11
TOTAL 26 (38%)

Data are presented as n (%).




